INTERTEC-Hess GmbH · Raffineriestraße 8 · D-93333 Neustadt/Donau · Tel: +49 (0) 9445/95 32-0 · Fax: +49 (0)9445/95 32 32
2015   Product Overview
MULTIBOX
Sketch Type Designation Description Dimensions
H x B x D (mm)
MULTIBOX 25 .. Instrument enclosures 485 x 385 x 240
MULTIBOX 48 .. made of glassfibre reinforced polyester 485 x 385 x 380
MULTIBOX 60 .. with 4 mounting elements and 640 x 440 x 250
MULTIBOX 70 .. SV = four toggle clasps or 640 x 440 x 340
MULTIBOX 80 .. SE = 2 toggle clasps and 2 hinges 750 x 520 x 250
MULTIBOX 100 .. in stainless steel 640 x 440 x 430
MULTIBOX 150 .. 750 x 520 x 430
MULTIBOX 170 .. 750 x 520 x 480
MULTIBOX 250 .. 800 x 600 x 480
MULTIBOX VARIO Custom-made enclosure with variable
dimensions, made of insulated sandwich
elements, toggle clasps and hinges in
stainless steel
max.
1000 x 800 x 600
RS  50
RS 100
RS 150
RS 250 for MULTIBOX 250
RS... Q
ST 17- 2
RAH 2"
RAV 2"
BBV
 BB 2”
Mounting plate                      Dimensions HxWXD
MP 50 for MULTIBOX 25 + 48                    402x302x3 mm
MP 100 for MULTIBOX 60, 70 + 100            562x362x3 mm
MP 150 for MULTIBOX 80, 150 + 170          652x422x3 mm
MP 250 for MULTIBOX 250         682x482x3 mm
WA  50
WA 100
WA 150
WA 250
PE
PEG
MS  50 L
MS  50 Q
MS 100 L
MS 100 Q
MS 150 L
MS 150 Q
MS 250 L
MS250 Q
SRVA 6
SRVA 9
Subject to technical changes, printing errors and price increases due to rising raw material costs.
Not all the options can be combined.
The listed prices are ex works (INCOTERMS 2010), uncleared, packing extra, plus V.A.T. (if applicable).
Prices are subject to change without notice. Payment : 10 days 2%, 30 days net.
Place of performance is Neustadt on the Donau, Germany and jurisdiction is Ingolstadt on the Donau, Germany.
for MULTIBOX 60, 70 + 100, incl. 2 T-bolts & nuts
for MULTIBOX 80, 150 + 170
Wall Mounting Brackets
Entry Plates
Mounting Rails
19“ Swing Rack
for MULTIBOX 250
incl. fixing bolts for MULTIBOX 250
Accessories: Brackets, Pipe Stands, Pipe Adapters and Mounting Plates
Pipe mounting bracket
incl. fixing bolts
for MULTIBOX 25 + 48 / shade SD50
for MULTIBOX 60, 70 + 100 / shade SD 100
for MULTIBOX 80, 150 + 170 / shade SD 150
for horizontal mounting
for MULTIBOX 80, 150 + 170, incl. 2 T-bolts & nuts
19" -Swing frame
6 units high for MULTIBOX 100 (horizontal)
9 units high for 150,170 (horizontal)
Mounting rails for MULTIBOX 25 + 48
for MULTIBOX 25 + 48, incl. 2 T-bolts & nuts
for MULTIBOX 60, 70 + 100
U-bracket (M10) incl. nuts for pipe mounting
incl. fixing bolts for MULTIBOX 25 + 48
incl. fixing bolts for MULTIBOX 60, 70 + 100
incl. fixing bolts for MULTIBOX 80, 150 + 170
Grommet plate for cable glands,
c/w gasket 314 x 105mm, incl. bolts,
as bevor 352 x 132mm
for MULTIBOX 250, incl. 2 T-bolts & nuts
Pipe stand 2" NB
H=1700mm*, other dimensions on request
Pipe adapter - horizontal, incl. 4 bolts HK M 10 x 20
 - vertical, incl. 4 bolts HK M 10 x 20
Attachment bracket for manifolds etc.
PO082-2015-0e 1/1